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IAAF/VTB Bank World Athletics Final
Stuttgart

Saturday 13  and Sunday 14 September 2008

START LIST
3000 Metres Steeplechase WOMEN

NAT AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

8:58.81WR Gulnara GALKINA RUS 30 Beijing (NS)17 Aug 2008
9:21.80CR Docus INZIKURU UGA 23 Monaco9 Sep 2005
8:58.81WL Gulnara GALKINA RUS 30 Beijing (NS)17 Aug 2008

 13 September  2008    16:00
BIB NAME NAT YEARSTART PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST

153 Helen CLITHEROE GBR 741 9:29.14 9:29.14
114 Gulnara GALKINA RUS 782 8:58.81 8:58.81
100 Cristina CASANDRA ROU 773 9:16.85 9:16.85

35 Zemzem AHMED ETH 844 9:17.85 9:17.85
99 Ancuta BOBOCEL ROU 875 9:30.07 9:30.07
79 Eunice JEPKORIR KEN 826 9:07.41 9:07.41
93 Wioletta FRANKIEWICZ POL 777 9:17.15 9:21.76
87 Ruth Bisibori NYANGAU KEN 888 9:17.35 9:17.35

117 Yekaterina VOLKOVA RUS 789 9:06.57 9:07.64
13 Victoria MITCHELL AUS 8210 9:30.84 9:43.21
11 Donna MACFARLANE AUS 7711 9:18.35 9:18.35

NAME NAT DATERESULT
WORLD TOP ALL-TIME

Gulnara GALKINA 17 Aug 088:58.81 RUS
Yekaterina VOLKOVA 27 Aug 079:06.57 RUS
Eunice JEPKORIR 17 Aug 089:07.41 KEN
Tatyana PETROVA 27 Aug 079:09.19 RUS
Docus INZIKURU 14 Jun 059:15.04 UGA
Alesia TURAVA 27 Jul 029:16.51 BLR
Cristina CASANDRA 17 Aug 089:16.85 ROU
Wioletta FRANKIEWICZ 3 Jul 069:17.15 POL
Ruth Bisibori NYANGAU 17 Aug 089:17.35 KEN
Zemzem AHMED 17 Aug 089:17.85 ETH

NAME NAT DATERESULT
WORLD TOP 2008

Gulnara GALKINA 17 Aug8:58.81 RUS
Eunice JEPKORIR 17 Aug9:07.41 KEN
Yekaterina VOLKOVA 17 Aug9:07.64 RUS
Tatyana PETROVA 17 Aug9:12.33 RUS
Cristina CASANDRA 17 Aug9:16.85 ROU
Ruth Bisibori NYANGAU 17 Aug9:17.35 KEN
Zemzem AHMED 17 Aug9:17.85 ETH
Donna MACFARLANE 6 Jun9:18.35 AUS
Mekdes BEKELE 13 Jun9:20.23 ETH
Marta DOMÍNGUEZ 19 Jul9:21.76 ESP
Wioletta FRANKIEWICZ 17 Aug9:21.76 POL
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